The Mickel Fund Donations September 2016
Addaction

Hearts & Minds

MSF (Refugee Appeal)

Scottish Book Trust

Scottish Huntington's Association
Fife Sailability

Freedom from Torture

Medical Detection Dogs

Target Ovarian Cancer

Refugee Survival Trust

Place2Be

29Steps

Hopscotsh Children

Wellchild

Guide Dogs

Maggie Keswick Jencks Cancer Caring Centres Trust (Edin centre)

Erskine Home

Douglas Bader Foundation
Glasgow City Mission
Motability

RSNO

Friends of Lagganlia

Spina Bifida Hydrocephalus Scotland (SBH Scotland)

Meningitis Research Foundation
Urban Uprising

M

Mickel Fund

Amount

£10,000.00
£10,000.00

£5,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£3,000.00
£2,000.00
£4,861.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£3,000.00
£1,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,250.00
£2,000.00
£2,250.00
£1,500.00
£2,012.11
£1,000.00
£2,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,500.00
£1,000.00
£1,200.00

£66,573.11



