

The Mickel Fund Donations September 2016	Amount
Addaction	£10,000.00
Hearts & Minds	£10,000.00
MSF (Refugee Appeal)	£5,000.00
Scottish Book Trust	£1,000.00
Scottish Huntington's Association	£1,000.00
Fife Sailability	£3,000.00
Freedom from Torture	£2,000.00
Medical Detection Dogs	£4,861.00
Target Ovarian Cancer	£2,000.00
Refugee Survival Trust	£2,000.00
Place2Be	£2,000.00
29Steps	£3,000.00
Hopscotsh Children	£1,000.00
Wellchild	£2,000.00
Guide Dogs	£2,250.00
Maggie Keswick Jencks Cancer Caring Centres Trust (Edin centre)	£2,000.00
Erskine Home	£2,250.00
Douglas Bader Foundation	£1,500.00
Glasgow City Mission	£2,012.11
Motability	£1,000.00
RSNO	£2,000.00
Friends of Lagganlia	£1,000.00
Spina Bifida Hydrocephalus Scotland (SBH Scotland)	£1,500.00
Meningitis Research Foundation	£1,000.00
Urban Uprising	£1,200.00

£66,573.11